
39.51 m²
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17.50 m²
Garage

2.
40

5.
39

5.
00

Poêle à bois

3.50

ECS

7.86

6.6 %

1.66

Attente
LL

2.
78

Séjour / Cuisine 39.51 m²
WC 3.74 m²

43.25 m²

Chambre 1 12.36 m²
Chambre 2 11.10 m²
Chambre 3 11.79 m²
Chambre 4 10.49 m²
Degt 2.64 m²
Douche 2.10 m²
Sdb 4.35 m²
WC 1.28 m²

56.10 m²
99.35 m²

Garage 17.50 m²

TOTAL REZ

TOTAL ETAGE

SURFACE UTILE

SURFACES REZ DE JARDIN

SURFACES ETAGE

SURFACES ANNEXES

dont 8.00 m² inf: 1.80m

dont m² inf: 1.80m

dont 1 m² inf: 1.80m

dont m² inf: 1.80m

dont m² inf: 1.80m

H= 1.80m
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